

M.A.C.C. Exe. 02 of 2025
CNR:WBUD01-000224-2025
Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

Order No. 02

Dated 21.04.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

No SR is received.

Ld. Advocate for the Dhr. files hazira.

Fix 10.09.2025 for SR/AD and appearance.

Dictd. & cortd.

MACT.J.

MACT. Judge,U/Dinajpur